Meeting title BCS 2025-05 Technical Pre-proposal Conference

Attended participants 97 BCS 2025-05

Construction Management and Inspection Services for District 4, District 6, Office of Construction
Starttime 12/10/25, 11:06:25 AM (0O0C) and Statewide
End time 12/10/25, 11:46:05 AM Pre-Proposal Meeting
Meeting duration 39m 40s
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Role
Vah Coulibaly 12/10/25,11:12:58 AM 12/10/25,11:46:05AM 33m 7s VCoulibaly@mdot.maryland.gov Organizer
Yusuf Poonawala 12/10/25,11:12:59 AM 12/10/25,11:44:03AM  31m 3s YPoonawala@mjengineers.com Attendee
Andinet Tolla 12/10/25, 11:12:59 AM 12/10/25,11:42:17 AM  29m 17s andinet.tolla@abconsultantsinc.com Attendee
Ted Johnson 12/10/25, 11:14:21 AM 12/10/25,11:42:23AM  28m 2s Ted.Johnson@mckinc.com Attendee
Steph Vander Veen (Guest) 12/10/25, 11:14:50 AM 12/10/25,11:42:26 AM  19m 1s steph.vanderveen@rossitg.com Attendee
Valerie Paton 12/10/25, 11:14:50 AM 12/10/25,11:42:18 AM  27m 27s VPaton@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Lloyd, Scheryl L. 12/10/25,11:18:12 AM 12/10/25,11:42:26 AM  24m 14s SLloyd@wallacemontgomery.com Attendee
Wayne Mowdy (Guest) 12/10/25,11:18:13 AM 12/10/25,11:42:25AM  24m 11s wayne.mowdy@rossitg.com Attendee
Hughes, Larry D. 12/10/25, 11:18:47 AM 12/10/25, 11:42:24 AM  23m 37s LHughes@wallacemontgomery.com Attendee
James.McVeigh (Guest) 12/10/25, 11:19:55 AM 12/10/25,11:42:15AM  14m 57s james.mcveigh@alphacorporation.com Attendee
Michael Williams 12/10/25,11:21:22 AM 12/10/25,11:42:36 AM  21m 14s Michael.Williams@oclinc.com Attendee
Trudy Wine 12/10/25, 11:21:49 AM 12/10/25,11:42:18 AM  14m 49s TWine@icivilinc.com Attendee
Barry Catterton 12/10/25, 11:22:09 AM 12/10/25, 11:42:34 AM  20m 24s bcatterton@ces-consultingllc.com Attendee
Daniel Lamb 12/10/25, 11:23:22 AM 12/10/25,11:42:19AM  18m 57s dlamb@brudis.com Attendee
Stephanie Pratt 12/10/25, 11:23:23 AM 12/10/25,11:43:30 AM  20m 6s spratt@icivilinc.com Attendee
Marcellus Antonio CV, Inc (Unverified) 12/10/25, 11:23:56 AM 12/10/25,11:43:35AM  19m 39s Attendee
James Folden Jr. 12/10/25, 11:23:58 AM 12/10/25,11:42:30 AM  18m 31s JFolden@nmpengineering.com Attendee
Brett Deane 12/10/25, 11:24:27 AM 12/10/25,11:42:23 AM  17m 55s Brett.Deane@ebaengineering.com Attendee
Mark Bartfeld 12/10/25, 11:24:57 AM 12/10/25, 11:44:53 AM  19m 55s MBartfeld@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Colisa Harris 12/10/25,11:25:21 AM 12/10/25,11:42:05AM  16m 43s charris@delonhampton.com Attendee
Malini Glueck 12/10/25, 11:25:30 AM 12/10/25, 11:43:54 AM  18m 24s mglueck@PHOENIX-ENG.COM Attendee
ZEST 12/10/25, 11:25:57 AM 12/10/25,11:42:26 AM  16m 28s zest.md@zestllc.com Attendee
Kenneth Guttman 12/10/25, 11:26:16 AM 12/10/25,11:39:19AM  13m 2s kguttman@gftinc.com Attendee
Nabiha Tirmizi 12/10/25, 11:26:22 AM 12/10/25,11:42:37 AM  11m 45s Attendee
Giles N Njumbe 12/10/25, 11:26:23 AM 12/10/25,11:42:18 AM  15m 54s gnnjumbe@urbanengineers.com Attendee
Tolga Kaya 12/10/25, 11:26:26 AM 12/10/25,11:43:00 AM  16m 33s kaya@bvf-engineering.com Attendee
Michelle Kazanow 12/10/25, 11:26:38 AM 12/10/25, 11:42:24 AM  15m 46s michelle.kazanow@volkert.com Attendee
Sargent, Keith 12/10/25, 11:26:46 AM 12/10/25,11:42:19AM  15m 33s ksargent@amtengineering.com Attendee
Monk, Heather 12/10/25, 11:26:53 AM 12/10/25,11:42:32AM  15m 39s Heather.Monk@mbakerintl.com Attendee
Karen Ownbey 12/10/25,11:27:09 AM 12/10/25,11:42:28 AM  15m 18s KOwnbey@mdot.maryland.gov Attendee
Carter Hyde 12/10/25, 11:27:09 AM 12/10/25,11:41:48 AM  14m 39s carter.hyde@rossitg.com Attendee
Jordan Varholy 12/10/25,11:27:32 AM 12/10/25,11:42:25 AM  14m 53s jordan.varholy@dfiengineering.com Attendee
Callie.Geller 12/10/25, 11:27:37 AM 12/10/25,11:42:21 AM  14m 44s callie.geller@alphacorporation.com Attendee
Brett Wintermute 12/10/25, 11:27:45 AM 12/10/25,11:42:28 AM  14m 43s BWintermute@Pennoni.com Attendee
Kevin Oberheim (Guest) 12/10/25,11:27:48 AM 12/10/25,11:42:23 AM  14m 34s kevin.oberheim@purplelinemd.com Attendee
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